Fall Creek Counseling
SPANISH PRIME SCHEDULE
20 Hours
2018

West Office
5610 Crawfordsville Rd, Ste. 2401
317-291-6360

Classes are offered at the WEST location only:

West Location

Friday January 26,2018 5:30p-9:30p
Saturday January 27,2018 9:00a-5:00p
Sunday January 28,2018 9:00a-5:00p
Friday April 27,2018 5:30p-9:30p
Saturday April 28,2018 9:00a-5:00p
Sunday April 29,2018 9:00a-5:00p
Friday July 27,2018 5:30p-9:30p
Saturday July 28,2018 9:00a-5:00p
Sunday July 29,2018 9:00a-5:00p
Friday November 9,2018 5:30p-9:30p
Saturday November 10,2018 9:00a-5:00p
Sunday November 11,2018 9:00a-5:00p



